MICROSENSOR www.dtsinstruments.com    V3.0      07/2025
MFE600-C Insertion Electromagnetic
Flowmeter
Introduction
MFE600-C Insertion Electromagnetic Flowmeter (the
insertion electromagnetic flowmeter) is a smart
metering instrument developed and manufactured
using advanced international technology. It features

图 12
MFE600 Electromagnetic Flowmeter 05
Order Guide
Types Items Code Description
Composition MFE600-C- Sensor Specifications - Construction Types - Transmitter Specifications -
Options
Model MFE600 Electromagnetic Flowmeter
Series C Insertion
Sensor
specifications
Types
C Standard
P With pressure port
X Explosion-proof (integral)
Diameter
150 DN150
200 DN200
250 DN250
300 DN300
350 DN350
400 DN400
450 DN450
500 DN500
600 DN600
700 DN700
800 DN800
900 DN900
10H DN1000
12H DN1200
14H DN1400
16H DN1600
18H DN1800
20H DN2000
22H DN2000
24H DN2400
Rated pressure P2 1.6MPa
Probe rod 2 304 SS
Electrode 1 316L SS
Probe lining 1 ABS
Process
Connection
A online, pluggable installation (with ball valve)
B Fixed flange-mounted
Medium
temperature
1 ≤ 60℃
2 ≤ 80℃
IP rating
1 IP65
2 IP67 (Only for Integral)
3 IP68 ( Sensor IP68/ converter IP65 for Remote）
Construction types 1 Integral
2 Remote
Transmitter
specifications
Accuracy E Class 2.5
D Class 1.5
Transmitter
housing
1 Cast aluminum
2 304 SS
Electrical
connection
M M20×1.5 Female
T NPT1/2
N None
Output signal
N No output (Battery-powered)
1 4-20mA/ frequency pulse
2 4-20mA/ frequency pulse + relay output
3 4-20mA/ frequency pulse +HART
4 4-20mA/ frequency pulse +RS485 (MODBUS protocol)
5 4-20mA/ frequency pulse +Profibus-DP